



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 35 13 Martinez Alan Gabriel11 29 2 Abouelella Abdelrahman

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 90 Total Team
11 21 13 Martinez Alan Gabriel
11 34 6 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis
6 13 11 Cruz Ibarra Bruno
2 38 Total Team
1 10 17 Bojorquez Luis Gerardo
1 4 13 Martinez Alan Gabriel

1 66 Total Team
1 16 2 Noriega Enrique

22 Total Team
65 194 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 77 Total Team
8 11 2 Abouelella Abdelrahman
7 9 16 Seliman Mohamed
5 14 14 Omar Ahmed

12 40 Total Team
4 12 16 Seliman Mohamed
3 8 2 Abouelella Abdelrahman
2 4 1 Saleh Ahmed
5 76 Total Team
4 18 15 Elashry Ahmed
1 7 14 Omar Ahmed

29 Total Team
77 193 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Noriega Enrique
3 Castro Sebastian
5 Estrella Cervantes Jaime FernandoL
6 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis
7 Frias Flores Yostin
8 Martinez Joshua
9 Olvera Sanchez Francisco Eduardo

10 Ugalde Campo Enrique
11 Cruz Ibarra Bruno
13 Martinez Alan Gabriel
15 Aranda Christian
17 Bojorquez Luis Gerardo

  
  
L L L
  


  
 
  
  
 

  

3
1

11

4
6

12
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Eduardo Murguia Vela
Vicente Homero Vazqu

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Saleh Ahmed
2 Abouelella Abdelrahman
3 Ellakany Ashraf
7 Ewais Hisham
9 Elshaikh Mahmoud

11 Noureldin MohamedL
12 Mahmoud Mohamed
13 Eid Abouelsoud
14 Omar Ahmed
15 Elashry Ahmed
16 Seliman Mohamed Abdelmohsen
17 Ahmed Saad

  
  

 
 

L L L



  
  
  
  

4
11

2

1

7
6

11
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Grzegorz RYS
Wael ALAYDY

Referees: MCLEAN, Scott (CAN) & GAUPP, Gilles (FRA)

EGY
MEX 0

3 27
25

25
19

25
21

77
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:26 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 20020.09.2015
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:24  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Finals  (Places 15-16)


